
RIKERT NORDIC CENTER
FROST MOUNTAIN NORDIC

02/17/2019

FROST MOUNTAIN EASTERN CUP AT
RIKERT
CITIZENS 5K/10K CLASSIC

OFFICIAL RESULTS

RACE#:MCEC201
TD

CHIEF OF COMP

KARL VOLZ           (USA)

BARNEY HODGES       (USA)
JURY MEMBERS JUSTIN BECKWITH     (USA)

JUSTIN BECKWITH     (USA)

HD: 48m MC: 40m TC:170mAssist TD NICK KLINE          (USA)

PL BIB NAME TEAM TIME PTSLOCATION

10K CITIZENS RACE
352  1   :27:46.7   0.00CANTON    ,NYCURRY, Kyle '94

305  2   :28:43.7   0.00NWVESTOWE     ,VTBURNHAM, Chris '92

322  3   :28:55.4   0.00NWVEST. ALBANS,VTMAGNAN, Tyler '83

345  4   :28:59.2   0.00GARDNER, Andrew '78

307  5   :29:00.3   0.00NWVE P/B SKIRACHINESBURG ,VTCLAYTON, Thomas '96

337  6   :30:47.9   0.00MANSFIELD NORDIWEST BOLTO,VTTERKO, Adam '89

309  7   :31:15.9   0.00NWVESHELBURNE ,VTDARLING, Eric '73

320  8   :31:56.9   0.00CSUNEWTON    ,MALAKE, Stephen '73

301  9   :31:58.0   0.00MANSFIELD NORDIBURLINGTON,VTADAMOWICZ, Lukas '95

321 10   :32:07.8   0.00DUBLIN XCWILTON    ,NHMADDOCK, Kathy '65

304 11   :32:12.2   0.00NWVECRAFTSBURY,VTBOLDUC, Damian '77

355 12   :32:31.4   0.00NWVESHELBURNE ,VTHAMILTON, Ed '66

350 13   :32:56.7   0.00MIDDLEBURY,VTPERLAM, Morgan '97

327 14   :33:06.5   0.00CSUSOUTH PORT,MEMOREAU, Steven '64

311 15   :33:08.6   0.00CSUANDOVER   ,MAGALLAUDET, Eli '75

306 16   :33:16.1   0.00CSUCARLISLE  ,MABURNHAM, Robert '57

332 17   :33:46.4   0.00TEAM RANDPORTLAND  ,MERAND, Annavitte '95

317 18   :33:59.6   0.00CAMBRIDGE SPORTNEWTON    ,MAJOSPE, Alexandra '84

344 19   :34:28.0   0.00CSUNORTH BILL,MABRADLEE, Robert '57

329 20   :34:59.5   0.00NWVESTARKSBORO,VTNIRMEGH, Dhyan '52

347 21   :35:27.5   0.00GILFORD   ,NHDEERY, Elizo '61

312 22   :35:37.8   0.00CSUNATICK    ,MAGIERSCH, Pat '66

318 23   :35:47.2   0.00NWVESHELBURNE ,VTKELLEY, Rick '57

310 24   :36:03.3   0.00MANSFIELD NORDIWILLISTON ,VTFALCONER, Sara '93

331 25   :36:17.2   0.00NWVESHELBURNE ,VTPRIBRAM, Sarah '68

319 26   :36:50.6   0.00CSUBELMONT   ,MAKITCH, Barrett '64

334 27   :37:01.5   0.00CSUWELLESLELY,MASCIRICA, Benjamin '70
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PL BIB NAME TEAM TIME PTSLOCATION

10K CITIZENS RACE
326 28   :37:13.2   0.00NWVEBETHEL    ,VTMILLER, Jon '76

358 29   :38:15.7   0.00NWVERANDOLPH  ,VTBARDEN, Brendan '77

333 30   :38:54.7   0.00SCHUSSVEREIN SKPOWNAL    ,MESCANNELL, Gordon '52

349 31   :39:12.6   0.00CONCORD   ,MALACHANCE, Sue '60

303 32   :39:49.2   0.00NWVEWESTFORD  ,VTBLAND, Perry '49

308 33   :39:49.8   0.00NWVEVERGENNES ,VTCOWAN, Tim '56

353 34   :40:42.1   0.00RIPTON    ,VTMCINTOSH, Andy '64

354 35   :41:22.3   0.00MANSFIELD NORDIJEFFERSONV,VTMESSIER, Steve '60

348 36   :41:44.1   0.00VERGENNES ,VTKLEIN, Rick '48

330 37   :42:28.6   0.00STOWE NORDICSTOWE     ,VTNOURJIAN, Carrie '52

351 38   :42:52.7   0.00SOUTH BURL,VTCOLEMAN, Micheal '60

328 39   :44:10.7   0.00BOW NORDICWILMOT    ,NHNAIMIE, Christopher '63

359 40   :47:28.5   0.00MONTPELIER,VTBUSHEY, Ann '58

361 41   :47:49.7   0.00MANSFIELD NORDICOLCHESTER,VTBOUFFARD, Ellie '61

302 42   :48:14.5   0.00MANSFIELD NORDISOUTH BURL,VTALENCE, Karen '66

315 43   :51:17.7   0.00MANSFIELD NORDINORTH FERR,VTHILL, Katie '69
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5K CITIZENS RACE
363  1   :16:20.3   0.00CRAFTSBURY NORDSTOWE     ,VTJONES, Owen '06

342  2   :16:34.1   0.00MIDDLEBURY,VTCARPENTER, William '02

360  3   :17:08.3   0.00GMVSMORETOWN  ,VTGREENBERG, Tabor '06

323  4   :17:19.6   0.00ROCHESTER NORDIROCHESTER ,NYMATTERN, Miles '06

313  5   :17:58.3   0.00FROST MOUNTAINRIPTON    ,VTHARRINGTON, Baxter '06

325  6   :18:11.1   0.00FROST MOUNTAINRIPTON    ,VTMCINTOSH, Matthew '08

340  7   :19:02.1   0.00MIDDLEBURY,VTMILLIGAN, Fraser '02

336  8   :19:41.7   0.00HIGH FALLS,NYSERRANO, Olivia '06

324  9   :19:43.6   0.00FROST MOUNTAINRIPTON    ,VTMCINTOSH, Beth '06

335 10   :23:28.0   0.00HIGH FALLS,NYSERRANO, Claire '08

346 11   :23:29.4   0.00MIDDLEBURY,VTSUCHOMEL, Nick '03

341 12   :23:47.7   0.00SOUTH BURL,VTGROSSMAN, Joy '62

357 13   :23:52.3   0.00NEWTON    ,MALAKE, Erin '70

314 14   :23:56.3   0.00FROST MOUNTAINRIPTON    ,VTHARRINGTON, Mary '08

362 15   :24:20.9   0.00FAIRFAX   ,VAWEISS, Oliver '65

356 16   :30:13.5   0.00BELMONT   ,MAKITCH, Ann '68

343 17   :31:31.8   0.00RIPTON    ,VTPIRRUNG, Jorgen '10
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Did Not Start
316   :  : 0.0   0.00MANSFIELD NORDIJERICHO   ,VTJOHN, Liam '94

338   :  : 0.0   0.00GHN-ADK VAUHTIFULTONVILL,NYTORNIAINEN, Matthew '75

339   :  : 0.0   0.00NWVEWILLISTON ,VTWITMER, John '63
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